
‭Abiding Hope Preschool and Kindergarten‬
‭6337 S. Robb Way Littleton, CO 80127‬

‭Preschool Office: 303.932.9160‬
‭www.abidinghopeschool.org‬

‭SUMMER CAMP FEE SCHEDULE‬
‭GUPPIES‬

‭Age: 1.5 - 2.5‬
‭SEAHORSES‬
‭Age: 2.5 - 3‬

‭TURTLES‬
‭Age: 3 - 3.5 (potty‬

‭trained)‬

‭SEALS‬
‭Age: 3.5 - 4.5‬

‭DOLPHINS‬
‭Age: 4.5 - 5.5‬

‭SHARKS‬
‭Age: 5.5 - 7‬

‭SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE INDIVIDUAL CHILD‬ ‭$100‬ ‭SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE FAMILY‬ ‭$125‬

‭WEEKLY TUITION FEES‬ ‭1 DAY PER WEEK‬ ‭2 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭3 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭4 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭5 DAYS PER WEEK‬

‭GUPPIES 9am-1pm‬ ‭$64‬ ‭$119‬ ‭$153‬ ‭$184‬ ‭$211‬

‭GUPPIES 9am-3pm‬ ‭$71‬ ‭$130‬ ‭$169‬ ‭$204‬ ‭$234‬

‭SEAHORSES 9am-1pm‬ ‭$63‬ ‭$116‬ ‭$149‬ ‭$179‬ ‭$205‬

‭SEAHORSES 9am-3pm‬ ‭$66‬ ‭$128‬ ‭$165‬ ‭$199‬ ‭$221‬

‭TURTLES, SEALS,‬
‭DOLPHINS 9am-1pm‬

‭$56‬ ‭$100‬ ‭$129‬ ‭$159‬ ‭$183‬

‭TURTLES, SEALS,‬
‭DOLPHINS 9am-3pm‬

‭$60‬ ‭$109‬ ‭$148‬ ‭$175‬ ‭$205‬

‭SHARKS 9am-3pm‬ ‭$77‬ ‭$143‬ ‭$199‬ ‭$243‬ ‭$290‬

‭SUMMER SUPPLY FEE‬ ‭1 DAY PER WEEK‬ ‭2 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭3 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭4 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭5 DAYS PER WEEK‬

‭Due April 15,‬
‭non-refundable‬

‭$50‬ ‭$80‬ ‭$105‬ ‭$120‬ ‭$130‬

‭BUS FEE – SHARKS ONLY Non-refundable, due April 15‬ ‭$200‬

‭EXTENDED CARE HOURLY FEE  7:00–9:00 AM and/or 3:00-5:30 PM‬

‭GUPPIES, SEAHORSES, TURTLES AND OLDER NOT POTTY TRAINED‬ ‭$15.00‬

‭TURTLES, SEALS, DOLPHINS, SHARKS‬ ‭$12.00‬

‭BREAKFAST FEE as requested by parent (7:00 AM - 8:30 AM)‬ ‭$3.00‬

http://www.abidinghopeschool.org/


‭Abiding Hope Preschool and Kindergarten‬
‭6337 S. Robb Way Littleton, CO 80127‬

‭Preschool Office: 303.932.9160‬
‭www.abidinghopeschool.org‬

‭EXTRA SUPPORT SERVICES‬

‭SUPPLEMENTAL STUDENT SUPPORT FEE     $25/HOUR‬ ‭This fee will only be applied after in-depth discussion with‬
‭administration. Please see Parent Handbook page 8 for‬
‭details.‬

‭Monthly fee as‬
‭needed‬

‭1 DAY PER WEEK‬ ‭2 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭3 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭4 DAYS PER WEEK‬ ‭5 DAYS PER WEEK‬

‭DIAPERING FEE (over‬
‭3 years)‬

‭$12‬ ‭$24‬ ‭$36‬ ‭$48‬ ‭$60‬

http://www.abidinghopeschool.org/

